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*All dimensions are nominal. Actual dimensions may vary.

AIR RELEASE VALVE
KVS - 870

DIMENSIONS (mm)

MATERIALS
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SPECIFICATION

 Pressure Rating: PN16

 Working Temperature: < 80˚C

 Working Medium: Water

 Standard for Pressure Test: BS EN 12266-2003

 Flange Connection: EN 1092: 1997

 Design Standard: BS EN 1074-4

DN
Inches mm

L

1/2”
3/4”

15
20
25

128
128
128

H

152
152
1521”


